Sommerville County Expo Center - TR Performance Horses (Glen Rose, TX) - 03/25/2023
Sat. #10 HC - 123 teams

Total Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 165.31 25 Altom Kenneth  $2,206.00 18
| 165.31 25 Haile Kori $2,206.00 18
2 140.13 23 Field Tony $1,501.00 16
2 140.13 23 Koesters Cheyenne  $1,501.00 16
3 135.17 18 Field Trisha $1,080.00 14
3 135.17 18 Sperle Katy $1,080.00 14
4 107.94 20 Haile Kori $341.00 12
4 107.94 20 Livingston Casey $341.00 12
5 107.55 19 Koesters Cheyenne  $307.00 10
5 107.55 19 Sims Ashley $307.00 10
6 111.73 19  Brzymialkiewicz  Hunter $273.00 8
6 111.73 19 Field Trisha $273.00 8
7 107.46 18 Buckner Shiann $205.00 6
7 107.46 18 Liles Cynthia $205.00 6
8 115.41 18  Brzymialkiewicz  Hunter $0.00 4
8 11541 18 Field Tony $0.00 4
9 114.15 17 Blackman Bryan $0.00 2
9 114.15 17 Hill Kimberley $0.00 2
10 116.12 17 Koesters Cheyenne $0.00 1
10 116.12 17 Liles Cynthia $0.00 1

Sat. #10 HC Fast Go - 123 teams
Total Total

Placing ) Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 37.05 10 Field Tony $138.00

1 37.05 10 Koesters Cheyenne  $138.00

2 46.43 10 Altom Kenneth $83.00

2 46.43 10 Haile Kori $83.00

3 49.36 10 Field Trisha $55.00

3 49.36 10 Sperle Katy $55.00

Sat. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) - 100 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle



1 162.59 22 Lisowe

1 162.59 22 Sperle

2 118.94 18 Roberson
2 118.94 18 Weatherby
3 125.47 15 Berry

3 125.47 15 Mitcham
4 139.73 13 Cohen

4 139.73 13 Daniel

5 103.1 16 Elmore

5 103.1 16 Hohmann
6 94.78 15 Hurt

6 94.78 15 Hurt

7 119.48 15 Buckner
7 119.48 15 Elmore

8 84.32 9 Daniel

8 84.32 9 Livingston
9 57.42 10 Schaftner
9 57.42 10 Weatherby
10 57.98 9 Fenner
10 57.98 9 Webb

Lisa
Katy
Tommy
Don
Michelle
Gary
Charlene
Duane
Diamond
Greg
Shirley
Jay
Sonya
Barbara
Nancy
Casey
Dave
Don
Amme
Heid1

Sat. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) Fast Go - 100 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 46.49 10 Hurt
1 46.49 10 Hurt
2 50.81 10 Lisowe
2 50.81 10 Sperle
3 51.14 10 Elmore
3 51.14 10 Hohmann
Sat. All Levels HC - 35 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
| 115.05 18 Murray
1 115.05 18 Robinson
2 76.95 13 Blackman
2 76.95 13 Koesters

First Name Amount Won

Shirley
Jay
Lisa
Katy
Diamond
Greg

$548.00
$548.00
$411.00
$411.00
$291.00
$291.00
$171.00
$171.00
$154.00
$154.00
$137.00
$137.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$69.00
$69.00
$42.00
$42.00
$28.00
$28.00
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First Name Amount Won Points

Sheri
Mike
Bryan

Cheyenne

$494.00
$494.00
$296.00
$296.00
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3 104.63 13 Murray
3 104.63 13 Spradley
4 114.36 13 Buckner
4 114.36 13 Roberson
5 94.85 9 Koesters
5 94.85 9 Schaftner
6 56.79 10 Roberson
6 56.79 10 Spradley
7 59.57 9 Koesters
7 59.57 9 Roberson
8 57.78 8 Field
8 57.78 8 Roberson
Sat. Mixed #13HC - 61 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 152.11 28  Brzymialkiewicz
1 152.11 28 Field
2 98.29 21 Murray
2 98.29 21 Roberson
3 154.77 19 O'Neil
3 154.77 19 Roberson
4 157.63 18 Roberson
4 157.63 18 Sperle
5 136.7 17 Buckner
5 136.7 17 Haile
6 112.63 15 Haile
6 112.63 15 Hohmann
7 104.09 11 Buckner
7 104.09 11 Vaughn
8 86.71 9 Buckner
8 86.71 9 Buckner
9 38.2 10  Brzymialkiewicz
9 38.2 10 Spradley
10 48.61 10  Brzymialkiewicz
10 48.61 10 Field

Sat. Mixed #13HC Fast Go - 61 teams

Sheri
Dan
Sonya
Travis
Cheyenne
Dave
Tommy
Jill
Cheyenne
Travis
Tony
Tommy

Payton
Tony
Sheri

Tommy

Tracey

Travis

Travis
Katy
Sonya
Kori
Kori
Greg
Sonya
Clay
Sonya

Shiann

Hunter
Dan

Hunter
Tony

$197.00

$197.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$355.00
$355.00
$282.00
$282.00
$209.00
$209.00
$104.00
$104.00
$94.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

First Name Amount Won Points
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Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 38.02 10  Brzymialkiewicz = Payton $51.00
1 38.02 10 Field Tony $51.00
2 38.2 10  Brzymialkiewicz  Hunter $34.00
2 38.2 10 Spradley Dan $34.00

Sat. Western Heritage #3 Below - 69 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 166.59 25 Hohmann Tonie $401.00 9
1 166.59 25 Key Paige $401.00 9
2 142.41 21 Sims Ryan $319.00 8
2 142.41 21 Sims Ashley $319.00 8
3 164.38 18 Hurt Shirley $236.00 7
3 164.38 18 Hurt Jay $236.00 7
4 167.29 17 Key Bill $118.00 6
4 167.29 17 Sims Ashley $118.00 6
5 161.9 15 Lisowe Lisa $106.00 5
5 161.9 15 Muzyka Pete $106.00 5
6 152.19 14 DeCourcy Janet $0.00 4
6 152.19 14 Key Bill $0.00 4
7 105.91 15 Hill Kimberley $0.00 3
7 105.91 15 Webb Heidi $0.00 3
8 111.1 15 Hurt Jay $0.00 2
8 111.1 15 Sims Ryan $0.00 2
9 77.68 8 Key Paige $0.00 1
9 77.68 8 Sims Ashley $0.00 1
10 104.63 8 Cohen Charlene $0.00 0.5
10 104.63 8 Hohmann Tonie $0.00 0.5

Sat. Western Heritage #3 Below Fast Go - 69 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 53.98 7 Hurt Shirley $57.00

1 53.98 7 Hurt Jay $57.00

2 57.48 7 Berry Michelle $38.00

2 57.48 7 Hurt Jay $38.00



Sat.Western Heritage All Levels - 53 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 160 26 Key Bill $363.00 9
1 160 26 Roberson Travis $363.00 9
2 165.8 25 Buckner Sonya $272.00 8
2 165.8 25 Roberson Travis $272.00 8
3 164.06 23 Hohmann Greg $181.00 7
3 164.06 23 Pritchett Douglas $181.00 7
4 91.2 15 Baze Michael $91.00 6
4 91.2 15 Key Bill $91.00 6
5 166.69 14 Daniel Duane $0.00 5
5 166.69 14 Schaffner Dave $0.00 5
6 90.94 20 Koesters Cheyenne $0.00 4
6 90.94 20 Roberson Travis $0.00 4
7 104.74 17 Pritchett Douglas $0.00 3
7 104.74 17 Staggs Joshua $0.00 3
8 111.22 14 Key Paige $0.00 2
8 111.22 14 Robinson Mike $0.00 2
9 98.81 9 Leach Renee $0.00 1
9 08.81 9 Mitcham Gary $0.00 1
10 48.32 10 Key Paige $0.00 0.5
10 48.32 10 Roberson Travis $0.00 0.5

Sat.Western Heritage All Levels Fast Go - 53 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 46.09 10 Koesters Cheyenne $44.00

1 46.09 10 Roberson Travis $44.00

2 48.32 10 Key Paige $29.00

2 48.32 10 Roberson Travis $29.00

Sommerville County Expo Center - TR Performance Horses (Glen Rose, TX) - 03/26/2023
Sun. #14RH - 42 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 110.43 20 Blackman Bryan $389.00 8

1 110.43 20 Key Bill $389.00 8
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Brzymialkiewicz
Brzymialkiewicz
Blackman
Key
Key
Roberson
Haile
Mitcham
Blackman
Pritchett
Brzymialkiewicz
Key
Brzymialkiewicz
Schaftner
Haile
Hohmann

Sun. #6HC/#4 Inc - 76 teams
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114.84 18
114.84 18
109.74 17
109.74 17
44.71 10
4471 10
49.2 10
49.2 10
56.87 10
56.87 10
58.21 10
58.21 10
58.43 10
58.43 10
57.88 9
57.88 9
Total  Total
' Cattle
121.64 17
121.64 17
113.62 14
113.62 14
133.42 14
133.42 14
152.18 14
152.18 14
146.64 13
146.64 13
139.04 12
139.04 12
112.83 11
112.83 11
56.92 10
56.92 10
57.39 9
57.39 9

Last Name

Hohmann
Key
Spradley
Staggs
Key
Sims
Daniel
Merie
Daniel
O'Neil
Hohmann
Key
Cohen
Williams
Daniel
Hohmann
Baze
Hohmann

Hunter
Payton
Bryan
Paige
Bill
Travis
Kori
Gary
Bryan
Douglas
Payton
Paige
Hunter
Dave
Kori
Greg

$233.00
$233.00
$155.00
$155.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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First Name Amount Won Points

Tonie
Paige
Dan
Joshua
Paige
Ryan
Duane
Dana
Nancy
Tracey
Tonie
Bill
Charlene
Stephanie
Nancy
Greg
Michael
Tonie

$337.00
$337.00
$253.00
$253.00
$179.00
$179.00
$105.00
$105.00
$95.00
$95.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10 54.62 8 Spradley Jill $0.00 0.5

10 54.62 8 Spradley Dan $0.00 0.5

Sun. #6HC/#4 Inc Fast Go - 76 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 39.98 10 Key Paige $63.00

1 39.98 10 Sims Ryan $63.00

2 56.92 10 Daniel Nancy $42.00

2 56.92 10 Hohmann Greg $42.00

Sun. #6HC/#4 Incentive - 76 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 54.62 8 Spradley Jill $148.00

1 54.62 8 Spradley Dan $148.00

2 54.04 7 Ellis Braelee $99.00

2 54.04 7 O'Neil Tracey $99.00

Sun. Beginner RH (#1 Cap) - 54 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 159.49 29 Roberson Travis $300.00 9

1 159.49 29 Sweetland Irene $300.00 9

2 158.23 12 Mercer Melissa $225.00 8

2 158.23 12 Schaffner Dave $225.00 8

3 114.88 19 Dean Robert $150.00 7

3 114.88 19 Roberson Travis $150.00 7

4 110.58 17 Cohen Charlene $75.00 6

4 110.58 17 Ellis Braelee $75.00 6

5 108.05 16 Mercer Melissa $0.00 5

5 108.05 16 Roberson Travis $0.00 5

6 111.58 14 Roberson Tommy $0.00 4

6 111.58 14 Sweetland Irene $0.00 4

7 114.78 14 Dean Robert $0.00 3

7 114.78 14 Hohmann Greg $0.00 3

8 104.79 11 Fenner Amme $0.00 2

8 104.79 11 Livingston Casey $0.00 2



9 108.36 11 Fenner Amme $0.00 1

9 108.36 11 Mitcham Gary $0.00 1
10 112.48 11 Cohen Charlene $0.00 0.5
10 112.48 11 Hall Addy $0.00 0.5

Sun. Beginner RH (#1 Cap) Fast Go - 54 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 51.49 10 Roberson Travis $36.00

1 51.49 10 Sweetland Irene $36.00

2 56.48 10 Cohen Charlene $24.00

2 56.48 10 Ellis Braelee $24.00

Sun. Masters #10HC - 53 teams
Total Total

Placing ) Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 162.09 29 Field Tony $363.00 9
1 162.09 29 Vinson Wayne $363.00 9
2 17534 24 Hohmann Greg $272.00 8
2 17534 24 Vinson Wayne $272.00 8
3 169.45 21 Altom Kenneth $181.00 7
3 169.45 21 Vaughn Clay $181.00 7
4 163.43 19 Daniel Duane $91.00 6
4 163.43 19 Vinson Wayne $91.00 6
5 153.69 18 Daniel Duane $0.00 5
5 153.69 18 Leach Renee $0.00 5
6 144.06 17 Lamont Don $0.00 4
6 144.06 17 O'Neil Tracey $0.00 4
7 161.25 14 Daniel Duane $0.00 3
7 161.25 14 Hill Kimberley $0.00 3
8 116.19 14 Altom Kenneth $0.00 2
8 116.19 14 Robinson Mike $0.00 2
9 114.44 13 Lamont Don $0.00 1
9 114.44 13 Shaver Rick $0.00 1
10 66.19 9 Altom Ami $0.00 0.5
10 66.19 9 Field Tony $0.00 0.5

Sun. Masters #10HC Fast Go - 53 teams



Total Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 55.39 10 Altom Ami $44.00

1 55.39 10 Daniel Nancy $44.00

2 58.14 9 Pritchett Christy $29.00

2 58.14 9 Shaver Rick $29.00



